BB-USOPTL4-2P_BB-USOPTL4-4P_0221ds
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Introduction
These ready-to-use serial cables feature fully molded backshells, strain relief protection.
and thumbscrews. Suitable for connecting 9-pin serial devices to laptops, computers and
more. Choose from 0.3 to 7.6 meter lengths (1 to 25 ft).
• Fully molded backshell with strain relief for extra protection
• 28 AWG stranded conductors for flexibility
• Thumbscrews for tool-less termination
• DB9 male to DB9 female
• REACH, RoHS-3 (2011/65/EU amended by 2015/863/EU)
Features
Ordering Information
Model No. Description Length
BB-9PAMF1 Serial Cable, DB9 Male to DB9 Female 0.3m (1 ft)
BB-9PAMF3 Serial Cable, DB9 Male to DB9 Female 0.9m (3 ft)
BB-9PAMF6 Serial Cable, DB9 Male to DB9 Female 1.8m (6 ft)
BB-9PAMF10 Serial Cable, DB9 Male to DB9 Female 3.1m (10 ft)
BB-9PAMF15 Serial Cable, DB9 Male to DB9 Female 4.6m (15 ft)
BB-9PAMF25 Serial Cable, DB9 Male to DB9 Female 7.6m (25 ft)
DB9M to DB9F Serial Cables
BB-9PAMFxx_2021ds
Dimensions
BB-9PAMF1 BB-9PAMF10